Results

Finish order
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

31st

Hills

Time

02:12:32

02:12:33

02:19:35

02:19:37

02:20:02

02:25:57

02:25:57

02:25:57

02:25:59

02:26:04

02:26:15

02:37:55

02:38:00

02:40:03

02:40:05

02:40:13

02:40:15

02:40:23

02:40:28

02:41:48

02:47:12

02:47:20

02:50:28

02:51:28

02:52:46

02:55:04

02:55:12

02:55:41

02:55:45

02:55:52

02:58:51

Number

4

6

8

27

46

60

54

48

5

66

30

59

115

31

43

21

24

19

14

18

50

52

101

34

10

107

15

100

First name
Oli
Alex
Siméon
Brent
Harley
Anya
Teun
REGAN
Rachael
Caleb
casey
Kyle
Tim
Ben
KEN
Deon
Ryan
Luke
Brendan
Barry
Matthew
Mathew
Juan Pablo
David
Georgie
David
Patrick
Tony
Andrew
Lukas

Jared

Last name
Stenning
Bogna
GREEN
Ducker
Logan
Louw
Schut
JEFCOATE
Wales
Johnstone
munro
Bridgwood
Hoy
McNamara
UDONO
Locke
Bishop
Hoskin
James
Rudd
Neville
Hayman
Ibaiiez
Hogan
whitehouse
Gerrish
Klag

Bryan
Robilliard
Cann

skapin



32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

02:59:40

02:59:42

02:59:43

02:59:56

03:04:15

03:04:34

03:06:44

03:11:54

03:12:21

03:14:01

03:17:18

03:17:57

03:19:32

03:20:46

03:21:37

03:24:38

03:24:46

02:42:41

02:45:38

02:47:17

02:47:48

02:48:23

02:48:56

02:55:15

02:56:45

02:57:09

03:04:17

03:04:36

03:05:25

03:07:54

03:09:33

03:09:35

03:17:16

56

57

104

49

40

62

23

58

13

35

39

37

17

20

64

42

47

44

106

12

45

41

53

33

16

103

51

25

11

63

102

Paul
Justin
David
Cody
Bruce
Andrew
Brad
Mick
Jennifer
Dom
Paul
Christian
Peter
Christopher
Glenn
Andrew
Scott
Andrew
Rod
Stuart
James
Tinsley
Craig
Carolyn
Stuart
Nick
Donal
michael
Tim
Jack
Hans
Stefan

Richard

Evans
Hunter
Chick
Hall
Steele
Whittaker
Solomon
Patton
Ortiz
Yates
Giddings
Lerable
Winfield
Watters
Christensen
Bos
Shearer
Fisher
Tanner
Lydford
Challen
Janes
Maskiell
Fisher
Whitney
Behrens
Watters
young
Bradshaw
Warren
Lombard
Dooney

Young



65th

66th

67th

68th

69th

70th

T1st

03:19:28

02:30:06

02:53:14

02:55:58

02:57:47

02:57:48

03:00:40

200

22

36

32

117

116

38

105

55

65

26

61

Emma
James
Alex
Josh
Kylie
Rebecca
Peter
Gabriel
Gavin
Ross
Thaung

Paul

Hoy
Johnson
Welsh
Green
Hohn
Ungermann
Scanlan
Bin
Scott
Blake
Kyaw

Mitchell



