Results

Finish order	Hills	Time	Number	First name	Last name
1st	9	02:12:32	4	Oli	Stenning
2nd	9	02:12:33	6	Alex	Bogna
3rd	9	02:19:35	8	Siméon	GREEN
4th	9	02:19:37	27	Brent	Ducker
5th	9	02:20:02	46	Harley	Logan
6th	9	02:25:57	60	Anya	Louw
7th	9	02:25:57	54	Teun	Schut
8th	9	02:25:57	48	REGAN	JEFCOATE
9th	9	02:25:59	5	Rachael	Wales
10th	9	02:26:04	66	Caleb	Johnstone
11th	9	02:26:15	30	casey	munro
12th	9	02:37:55	59	Kyle	Bridgwood
13th	9	02:38:00	115	Tim	Hoy
14th	9	02:40:03	31	Ben	McNamara
15th	9	02:40:05	43	KEN	UDONO
16th	9	02:40:13	2	Deon	Locke
17th	9	02:40:15	21	Ryan	Bishop
18th	9	02:40:23	24	Luke	Hoskin
19th	9	02:40:28	7	Brendan	James
20th	9	02:41:48	19	Barry	Rudd
21st	9	02:47:12	14	Matthew	Neville
22nd	9	02:47:20	1	Mathew	Hayman
23rd	9	02:50:28	18	Juan Pablo	Ibañez
24th	9	02:51:28	50	David	Hogan
25th	9	02:52:46	52	Georgie	whitehouse
26th	9	02:55:04	101	David	Gerrish
27th	9	02:55:12	34	Patrick	Klag
28th	9	02:55:41	10	Tony	Bryan
29th	9	02:55:45	107	Andrew	Robilliard
30th	9	02:55:52	15	Lukas	Cann
31st	9	02:58:51	100	Jared	skapin

32nd	9	02:59:40	3	Paul	Evans
33rd	9	02:59:42	56	Justin	Hunter
34th	9	02:59:43	57	David	Chick
35th	9	02:59:56	104	Cody	Hall
36th	9	03:04:15	49	Bruce	Steele
37th	9	03:04:34	40	Andrew	Whittaker
38th	9	03:06:44	62	Brad	Solomon
39th	9	03:11:54	23	Mick	Patton
40th	9	03:12:21	58	Jennifer	Ortiz
41st	9	03:14:01	13	Dom	Yates
42nd	9	03:17:18	35	Paul	Giddings
43rd	9	03:17:57	39	Christian	Lerable
44th	9	03:19:32	37	Peter	Winfield
45th	9	03:20:46	17	Christopher	Watters
46th	9	03:21:37	20	Glenn	Christensen
47th	9	03:24:38	9	Andrew	Bos
48th	9	03:24:46	64	Scott	Shearer
49th	8	02:42:41	42	Andrew	Fisher
50th	8	02:45:38	47	Rod	Tanner
51st	8	02:47:17	44	Stuart	Lydford
52nd	8	02:47:48	106	James	Challen
53rd	8	02:48:23	12	Tinsley	Janes
54th	8	02:48:56	45	Craig	Maskiell
55th	8	02:55:15	41	Carolyn	Fisher
56th	8	02:56:45	53	Stuart	Whitney
57th	8	02:57:09	33	Nick	Behrens
58th	8	03:04:17	16	Donal	Watters
59th	8	03:04:36	103	michael	young
60th	8	03:05:25	51	Tim	Bradshaw
61st	8	03:07:54	25	Jack	Warren
62nd	8	03:09:33	11	Hans	Lombard
63rd	8	03:09:35	63	Stefan	Dooney
64th	8	03:17:16	102	Richard	Young

65th	7	03:19:28	200	Emma	Hoy
66th	6	02:30:06	22	James	Johnson
67th	6	02:53:14	36	Alex	Welsh
68th	6	02:55:58	32	Josh	Green
69th	5	02:57:47	117	Kylie	Hohn
70th	5	02:57:48	116	Rebecca	Ungermann
71st	2	03:00:40	38	Peter	Scanlan
			105	Gabriel	Bin
			55	Gavin	Scott
			65	Ross	Blake
			26	Thaung	Kyaw
			61	Paul	Mitchell